York JV Invite

Hosted by: York High School Saturday January 31,2015

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Lyons Township 34.400 v 31.350 » 30.050 «, 32.550 v, 128.350
2 GW 33.900 » 30.850 » 29.900 ; 31.450 »» 126.100
3 Hinsdale Central 34.400 , 30.800 » 28.500 3 31.350 g 125.050
4 DGN 32.850 « 26.400 « 26.300 « 28.850 w 114.400
5 Oak Park 31.850 s 21.050 s 23.000 ¢ 28.050 o) 103.950
6 York ~ 30.700 & 18.350 ¢ 22.400 ¢ 23.600 ¢ 95.050




York JV Invite

Hosted by: York High School Saturday January 31,2015
All - Around Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score* Average
1 Mia Connelly . GwW 8.500 7.800 8.300 8.550 33.150 8.2875
2 Cara Rasmussen . Lyons Township 8.250 8.150 8.000 8.500 32.900 8.2250
3 Jessica Sprong . Hinsdale Central 8.450 7.700 8.000 7.950 32.100 8.0250
4 Colette Kocek . Lyons Township 8.800 8.100 6.900 8.200 32.000 8.0000
4 Eileen Billings . GW 8.550 7.700 7.600 8.150 32.000 8.0000
6 Grace Flynn . Lyons Township 8.600 7.300 7.700 7.850 31.450 7.8625
6 Melinda Megaridis . Hinsdale Central 8.650 7.700 7.900 7.200 31.450 7.8625
8 Catherine Deflucas . GwW 8.450 7.650 7.300 7.500 30.900 7.7250
9 Sarah Jaworski . DGN 8.350 6.900 7.500 7.600 30.350 7.5875
10 Shaelin McGrath . DGN 8.200 7.500 6.300 7.650 29.650 7.4125
11 Alexis Potocki . Hinsdale Central 8.650 7.500 5.650 7.550 29.350 7.3375
12 Isabel Monarrez . York 7.850 7.200 6.850 6.900 28.800 7.2000
13 Sophia Kiessling . Oak Park 8.000 6.000 7.500 7.200 28.700 7.1750
14 Allison Elgass . DGN 8.100 6.300 7.100 6.000 27.500 6.8750
15 Justine O'Leary . York 8.450 4.950 6.200 7.450 27.050 6.7625
16 Violet Allscheld . Oak Park 8.350 4.200 5.900 7.100 25.550 6.3875
17 Grace Doyle . Oak Park 7.700 4.900 5.000 7.400 25.000 6.2500
18 Jittaun Taylor . Oak Park 7.400 5.750 3.000 6.350 22.500 5.6250
19 Kiara Broderick . Oak Park 7.800 4.400 4.600 5.650 22.450 5.6125
20 Adelaide Hindsley . York 7.400 3.100 3.900 5.150 19.550 4.8875

21 Katie O'Neil . York 5.400 3.100 3.600 4.000 16.100 4.0250

-




Hosted by: York High School

Vault

Place Name Yr.

1 Colette Kocek

2 Alexis Potocki

2 Melinda Megaridis

2 Jamie Sherlock

5 Maggie Taylor

5 Grace Flynn

7 Eileen Billings

8 Mia Connelly

9 Justine O'Leary

9 Jessica Sprong

9 Catherine Deflucas

12 Brinn McDowell

12 Allison Ball

14 Violet Allscheld

14 Laine Cohen

14 Sarah Jaworski

17 Cara Rasmussen

17 Katherine Nordstrom

19 Shaelin McGrath

19 Angie Johnson

21 Allison Elgass

22 Sophia Kiessling

23 Isabel Monarrez

24 Kiara Broderick

24 Sam Kilvk

26 Grace Doyle

27 Adelaide Hindsley

27 Jittaun Taylor

29 Anilu Rios

30 Katie O'Neil

York JV Invite

Order of Finish

School
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Lyons Township

GW
GW
York
Hinsdale Central
GW
Lyons Township
GwW
Oak Park
GwW
DGN
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
DGN
DGN
DGN
Oak Park
York
Oak Park
DGN
Qak Park
York
Oak Park
York
York

Saturday January 31,2015

Ded. Score
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.400
0.00 7.400
0.00 7.000
0.00 5.400




York JV Invite

Hosted by: York High School Saturday January 31,2015

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Cara Rasmussen Lyons Township 0.00 8.150
2 Colette Kocek Lyons Township 0.00 8.100
3 Mia Randell Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.900
) Brinn McDowell Lyons Township 0.00 7.800
4 Mia Connelly GW 0.00 7.800
6 Jessica Sprong Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.700
6 Melinda Megaridis Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.700
6 Eileen Billings GW 0.00 7.700
6 Grace Frazer GW 0.00 7.700
10 Catherine Deflucas GW 0.00 7.650
11 Alexis Potocki Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.500
11 Shaelin McGrath DGN 0.00 7.500
13 Grace Flynn Lyons Township 0.00 7.300
14 Isabel Monarrez York 0.00 7.200
15 Aliison Ball GW 0.00 7.100
16 Toni Marano Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.000
17 Sarah Jaworski DGN 0.00 6.900
18 Maggie Taylor Lyons Township 0.00 6.600
19 Allison Elgass DGN 0.00 6.300
20 Sophia Kiessling Oak Park 0.00 6.000
21 Jittaun Taylor Oak Park 0.00 5.750

22 Angie Johnson DGN 0.00 5.700
23 Sam Kilvk DGN 0.00 5.600
24 Justine O'Leary York 0.00 4.950
25 Grace Doyle Oak Park 0.00 4.900
26 Kiara Broderick Oak Park 0.00 4.400
27 Violet Allscheld Oak Park 0.00 4.200
28 Adelaide Hindsley York 0.00 3.100
28 Katie O'Neil York 0.00 3.100
30 Anilu Rios York 0.00 3.000
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York JV Invite

Saturday January 31,2015

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Mia Connelly
Cara Rasmussen
Jessica Sprong
Melinda Megaridis
Grace Flynn
Eileen Billings
Sophia Kiessling
Sarah Jaworski
Annie Ruis
Catherine Deflucas
Allison Elgass
Colette Kocek
Isabel Monarrez
Jamie Sherlock
Bridget Sulek
Laine Cohen
Brinn McDowell
Shaelin McGrath
Justine O'Leary
Violet Allscheld
Mia Randell
‘Alexis Potocki
Anilu Rios
Sam Kilvk
Guilianna Barrea
Grace Doyle
Kiara Broderick
Adelaide Hindsley
Katie O'Neil
Jittaun Taylor

Yr:

School
GW
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
GW
Oak Park
DGN
Lyons Township
GW
DGN
Lyons Township
York
Hinsdale Central
GW
GW
Lyons Township
DGN
York
Oak Park
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
York
DGN
DGN
Oak Park
Oak Park
York
York
Qak Park

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.300
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.700
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.450
7.300
7.100
6.900
6.850
6.700
6.700
6.550
6.400
6.300
6.200
5.900
5.900
5.650
5.450
5.400
5.350
5.000
4.600
3.900
3.600
3.000



Hosted by: York High School

Place
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11
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
19
19
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

York JV Invite

Saturday January 31,2015

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name Yr.

Mia Connelly
Cara Rasmussen
Colette Kocek
Eileen Billings
Maggie Taylor
Jessica Sprong
Mia Randelf
Jamie Sherlock
Grace Flynn
Jackie Rigley~
Shaelin McGrath
Sarah Jaworski
Alexis Potocki
Catherine Deflucas
Lyndsey Staliter
Justine O'Leary
Grace Doyle
Allison Ball
Sophia Kiessling
Melinda Megaridis
Laine Cohen
Violet Allscheld
Isabel Monarrez
Jittaun Taylor
Guilianna,Barrea
Allison Elgass
Kiara Broderick
Adelaide Hindsley
Victoria Salina
Katie O'Neil

School
GW
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
GW
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
DGN
DGN
Hinsdale Central
GW
DGN
York
Oak Park
GW
Oak Park
Hinsdale Central
GW
Oak Park
York
Oak Park
DGN
DGN
Oak Park
York
York
York

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0:00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.550
8.500
8.200
8.1560
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.250
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.100
6.900
6.350
6.100
6.000
5.650
5.150
4.100
4.000




